
Real-Time Labor Demand: Prosperity Region 8

Ads: 1,180 Ads: 240

Ads: 1,090 Ads: 230

Ads: 860 Ads: 160

Ads: 830 Ads: 150

Ads: 700 Ads: 140

480 ∆ / Month:

440 ∆ / Month:

250 ∆ / Month:

250 ∆ / Month:

210 ∆ / Month:

170 ∆ / Month:

170 ∆ / Month:

160 ∆ / Month:

160 ∆ / Month:

150 ∆ / Month:

Borgess

Lakeland Heathcare

Top Occupations

Ads: -2.4%

Security Guards

Ads:

Ads:

Ads:

Ads:

Ads: -12.7%

Real Estate Sales Agents

General Maintenance and Repair Workers

Production and Operating Supervisors

-11.1%

-10.7%

-27.7%

-2.3%

March 2017 Snapshot

Top Job Categories & Employers Education Requirements

Total Ads: Change / Month: -5.9%

Advertised Job Location

Ads: -6.6%

Registered Nurses

Truck Drivers

Industrial Engineers

0.4%

-12.3%

Ads:

9,910

Ads:

Ads:

Customer Service Representatives

Whirlpool

Bob Evans Farms, Inc.

Management

Healthcare Practitioners

Sales and Related

Administrative Support

Transport. & Material Mvg.

Ascension Health

-32.4%

Retail Salespersons

Retail Sales Supervisors

15%

37%
19%

23%

6%

Associate's Degree or
Vocational Training

Bachelor's Degree

Master's Degree or Higher

Less than High School

High School Diploma or 
Some College, No Degree

Bureau of Labor Market Information and Strategic Initiatives
Source: The Conference Board Help Wanted OnLine® (HWOL) Data Series

For more information, contact Michelle Wein, Economic Analyst, at (517) 241-8272 or weinm@michigan.gov


